
Majątek Zespołu Szkół Muzycznych w Siedlcach  

- stan na dzień 31 grudnia 2021 r. 

 
 

 
Grupa 

 
 

Klasyfikacja 
środków trwałych 

 
Wartość na dzień 

31.12.2021 

 
Umorzenie na 

dzień 
31.12.2021 

 

 
Różnica 

 

0 

 

00 

 

Grunty 

 

17 263,00 

 

0 

 
0 

 
 

1 

 
 

107 

 
 

Budynki i budowle 

 
 

14 381 293,64 

 
 

3 385 356,74 

 
 

10 995 936,90 

 
 

4 

 
 

491 

 
Zespoły 

komputerowe 

 
 

15 823,98 

 
 

15 823,98 

 

 
 

6 

 
 

624 

 
Urządzenia 
techniczne 

 
 

33 870,00 

 
 

33 870,00 

 
 

0 

 
 

7. 

 
 

743 

 
Samochody 

specjalne 

 
 

14 945,00 

 
 

14 945,00 

 
 

0 

 

 
8 

 

 
800-5 

Narzędzia 
przyrządy, 

nieruchomości i 
wyposażenie 

 

 
28 378,00 

 

 
28 378,00 

 

 
0 

   
Wartości 

niematerialne i 
prawne 

 

 
10 796,29 

 

 
10 796,29 

 

 
0 

   
Pozostałe środki 

trwałe 

 

2 376 635,63 

 

2 376 635,63 

 

0 

 


